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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kywavnk 1.B.
Tpyw B.O.
Tpyw P.l.
Bo3Hui |.B.
Koris B.A.
Tpiw, B.M.
Makcum M.I.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.
Knnm AM.
Makeum I.C.
Masyk C.B.
LLleBuyk B.B.
BosHa Y.b.
Kywawnk [.B. -2
MonuyaHos O.B.
Leuyk T.B.
Onoka B.B.
Tpiw, O.M.
Monuaros B.O.
YepHeLbknin M.M.
Bepcra B.A.
Bepcra B.B.

IpaboseLbkuii A.C.

Masypuk .M.
Maszypwuk M.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2023
Nenaku

Kny6 Kanyw

B 114 11/ 50.255235 /] 31.5657883

04.06.2023 06:19:26
CoHAUYHO

22

313

542.709

63

34

29

Kogp,
181029
227266
181024
221434
220162
181315
180072
181025
185088
181030
227154
181026
223839
184928
227097
227264
220164
184929
220161
180071
184927
181061
185094
183675
184946

Kny6
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux

54 11
25 10
13 5
15 10
18 3
27 2
9 3
15 3
23 2
6 1
24 4
9 1

2

2
16 1
9 1
26 2
3 0
3 0
5 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

13:11:16
13:53:15
1306.80

1183.11

13:11:16
14:14:09
01:02:53

28
35

banun
482.58
465.16
44581
46548
26645
17742
262.26
266.13
180.32
95.81
356.13
9645
186.77
175.16
90.97
93.87
189.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:03

banwu pasom
1930.77
1865.90
1719.60
1496.38
1467.25
1322.51
124947
114648
992.06
827.58
712.19
652.80
638.24
518.36
44927
366.38
276.32
169.75
93.07
86.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



